D&G Bus

X41 Stafford - Uttoxeter - Alton Towers

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Stafford

Stafford
County Showground (Stafford)

County Showground (Stafford)

Weston (Stafford)

Weston (Stafford)

Uttoxeter

Uttoxeter
Rocester

Denstone
Alton

Rocester

Denstone

Alton

Alton Towers Resort

Alton Towers Resort

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£9.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Under 19 and concessionary pass holder single fares

Stafford

County Showground (Stafford)
Weston (Stafford)

Uttoxeter

Rocester

Denstone

Alton

Alton Towers Resort

Stafford

County Showground (Stafford)
Weston (Stafford)

Uttoxeter

Rocester

Denstone

Alton

Alton Towers Resort

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00




