D&G Bus

X41 Stafford - Uttoxeter - Alton Towers

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

	Stafford										
Stafford		County Showground (Stafford)									
County Showground (Stafford)		Weston (Stafford)									
Weston (Stafford)				Uttoxet	er						
Uttoxeter					Rocest	cester					
Rocester						Denstone					
Denstone							Alton				
Alton								Alton T	owers Resort		
Alton Towers Resort	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00	£9.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00			

Under 19 and concessionary pass holder single fares

	Stafford									
Stafford		County Showground (Stafford)								
County Showground (Stafford)		Weston (Stafford)								
Weston (Stafford)				Uttoxet	er					
Uttoxeter					Rocester					
Rocester						Denstone				
Denstone							Alton			
Alton								Alton T	owers Resort	
Alton Towers Resort	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£6.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00		